Last
ORLANDO
MARX
PEKAR
VOGEL
ANDERSON
BAIRD
MCCRADY
AVERILL
DOLIN
SHERMAN
MOREHART
PHALEN
CORDLE
CARTER
BROWN
MYERS
EDWARDS
BLAIS
SEIFERT
SLATER
LARAMEE
BROWN
HOLTON
GASTON
BOWLEN

NOTES:

Fairfield County OH Government Employees

First
MICHAEL
GREGG
JOHN
TONY
FRANK
JEFFREY
ERIC
JAMES
JASON
DONALD
PAUL
PAUL
AUNDREA
CARL
ERIC
RHONDA
JAMES
JODI
BETH
JON
EDWIN
CARRI
LAURA
ROBERT
RICHARD

Position

JF ADMIN
PROSECUTOR
DD SUPRT
DIRECTOR
ENGINEER
CHF DEPTY
ENG DPTY
MIS DIRCTR
ASST PROS
DEP DIRCTR
ASST PROS
SHERIFF
JFHR ADMN
AUD-FIN

PR CMMNDR
EXEC DIRCT
ASST PROS
DD DIR EDS
FCDD CFO
AUDITOR
AUD-CHFDPY
JFFYSP

ELG RF SP2
DD DIR ADT
JF PGM ADM

1. Assumes retirement at age 60 after 35 years.

2. Assumes "YTD Gross Pay" is highest 3 year average
3. Assumes annual COLA of 3%.
4. Assumes 25 year life expectancy per IRS Form 590.

Annual
Wages
$117,458
$115,703
$113,430
$112,653
$95,193
$94,702
$90,168
$87,071
$86,944
$85,155
$84,760
$84,522
$83,075
$82,015
$81,619
$80,976
$80,288
$80,250
$78,995
576,754
$76,332
576,086
$76,086
$73,561
$73,154

Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Est. Beginning
Pension
$92,204
$90,827
$89,043
$88,432
$74,727
$74,341
$70,782
$68,351
$68,251
$66,847
$66,537
$66,350
$65,214
$64,382
$64,071
$63,567
$63,026
$62,996
$62,011
$60,252
$59,921
$59,728
$59,728
$57,745
$57,426

Published by Taxpayers United of America ~ www.taxpayersunited.org

Est. Lifetime
Pension Payout
$3,319,352
$3,269,767
$3,205,537
$3,183,568
$2,690,154
$2,676,290
$2,548,148
$2,460,623
$2,457,037
$2,406,486
$2,395,318
$2,388,592
$2,347,705
$2,317,736
$2,306,559
$2,288,395
$2,268,939
$2,267,869
$2,232,387
$2,169,068
$2,157,139
$2,150,202
$2,150,202
$2,078,827
$2,067,321



