Fairfield County OH Government Employees Top 25 Estimated Pensions

			Annual	Est. Beginning	Est. Lifetime
Last	First	Position	Wages	Pension	Pension Payout
ORLANDO	MICHAEL	JF ADMIN	\$117,458	\$92,204	\$3,319,352
MARX	GREGG	PROSECUTOR	\$115,703	\$90,827	\$3,269,767
PEKAR	JOHN	DD SUPRT	\$113,430	\$89,043	\$3,205,537
VOGEL	TONY	DIRECTOR	\$112,653	\$88,432	\$3,183,568
ANDERSON	FRANK	ENGINEER	\$95,193	\$74,727	\$2,690,154
BAIRD	JEFFREY	CHF DEPTY	\$94,702	\$74,341	\$2,676,290
MCCRADY	ERIC	ENG DPTY	\$90,168	\$70,782	\$2,548,148
AVERILL	JAMES	MIS DIRCTR	\$87,071	\$68,351	\$2,460,623
DOLIN	JASON	ASST PROS	\$86,944	\$68,251	\$2,457,037
SHERMAN	DONALD	DEP DIRCTR	\$85,155	\$66,847	\$2,406,486
MOREHART	PAUL	ASST PROS	\$84,760	\$66,537	\$2,395,318
PHALEN	PAUL	SHERIFF	\$84,522	\$66,350	\$2,388,592
CORDLE	AUNDREA	JF HR ADMN	\$83,075	\$65,214	\$2,347,705
CARTER	CARL	AUD-FIN	\$82,015	\$64,382	\$2,317,736
BROWN	ERIC	PR CMMNDR	\$81,619	\$64,071	\$2,306,559
MYERS	RHONDA	EXEC DIRCT	\$80,976	\$63,567	\$2,288,395
EDWARDS	JAMES	ASST PROS	\$80,288	\$63,026	\$2,268,939
BLAIS	JODI	DD DIR EDS	\$80,250	\$62,996	\$2,267,869
SEIFERT	BETH	FCDD CFO	\$78,995	\$62,011	\$2,232,387
SLATER	JON	AUDITOR	\$76,754	\$60,252	\$2,169,068
LARAMEE	EDWIN	AUD-CHFDPY	\$76,332	\$59,921	\$2,157,139
BROWN	CARRI	JF FY SP	\$76,086	\$59,728	\$2,150,202
HOLTON	LAURA	ELG RF SP2	\$76,086	\$59,728	\$2,150,202
GASTON	ROBERT	DD DIR ADT	\$73,561	\$57,745	\$2,078,827
BOWLEN	RICHARD	JF PGM ADM	\$73,154	\$57,426	\$2,067,321

NOTES:

- 1. Assumes retirement at age 60 after 35 years.
- 2. Assumes "YTD Gross Pay" is highest 3 year average
- 3. Assumes annual COLA of 3%.
- 4. Assumes 25 year life expectancy per IRS Form 590.

Published by Taxpayers United of America ~ www.taxpayersunited.org